
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 11 OF 11 - SEPTEMBER 30-OCTOBER 1, 2006

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

AMA SUPERBIKE SHOOTOUT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  1237.9211

34 M. Barnes  938.0962

96 A. Gobert  1038.4133

4 J. Hayes  938.6034

32 E. Bostrom  1038.7205

999 J. Mcwilliams  1039.1196

360 M. Beck  939.1647

336 C. Davies  1039.2868

69 D. Eslick  939.3789

79 B. Young  939.46010

481 R. Andrews  1139.50811

135 T. Howard  1039.56912

36 E. Wood  739.69813

220 G. Carter  1239.86914

85 R. Elleby  1040.04015

317 A. Ferrer  840.28316

369 B. Hall  640.54817

421 H. Mazzotta  1040.98018

147 M. Bell  940.99519

120 T. Mcdonald  541.03920

269 J. Rock Page  941.15421

777 J. Mccluskey  641.17322

9 E. Haugo  1041.27423

65 S. Crevier  841.32824

42 C. Siebenhaar  1141.45725

125 M. Martinez  941.55926

691 S. Narbonne  942.08327

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

34 M. Barnes  931.4111

40 J. Disalvo  1231.5012

32 E. Bostrom  1031.8073

336 C. Davies  1131.8444

4 J. Hayes  931.9045

96 A. Gobert  1131.9356

69 D. Eslick  732.2447

85 R. Elleby  1132.3408

999 J. Mcwilliams  932.3669

135 T. Howard  932.58210

360 M. Beck  932.59811

79 B. Young  932.70212

481 R. Andrews  1232.76513

220 G. Carter  1132.76514

36 E. Wood  832.81915

317 A. Ferrer  833.45016

777 J. Mccluskey  1033.83217

369 B. Hall  633.92118

421 H. Mazzotta  634.10819

147 M. Bell  934.16220

269 J. Rock Page  934.36321

125 M. Martinez  1034.44122

42 C. Siebenhaar  934.46323

9 E. Haugo  1134.74324

691 S. Narbonne  935.08425

65 S. Crevier  535.21626

120 T. Mcdonald  535.44727

56 T. Meiring  139.99828

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  1120.2321

34 M. Barnes  820.3512

96 A. Gobert  1120.6153

32 E. Bostrom  920.6374

69 D. Eslick  1220.8425

336 C. Davies  1220.8826

79 B. Young  1020.8857

135 T. Howard  920.8978

360 M. Beck  1020.9259

4 J. Hayes  921.02510

85 R. Elleby  1121.05711

481 R. Andrews  1221.07912

220 G. Carter  1221.09013

999 J. Mcwilliams  921.11214

36 E. Wood  621.41715

317 A. Ferrer  821.68216

9 E. Haugo  1121.82617

777 J. Mccluskey  1021.89018

421 H. Mazzotta  921.99219

369 B. Hall  822.05020

269 J. Rock Page  922.08421

147 M. Bell  822.20822

42 C. Siebenhaar  1022.23523

65 S. Crevier  722.24924

125 M. Martinez  922.30125

120 T. Mcdonald  322.51026

691 S. Narbonne  822.56727

56 T. Meiring  125.77228
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